SPECIFICATIONS
UBI V.20.056.22

Howard Chandelier, Gunmetal, 4 Arm, Short, EU (Gunmetal)

Designed by Space Copenhagen - 2021

ITEM NUMBER Howard Chandelier, 4 Arm, Short, EU (Gunmetal) 10057587

DESCRIPTION The Howard Collection of lighting is a celebration of New York's material palette, as seen
through Scandinavian eyes. Dominated by dark metals and industrial aesthetics, the char-
acter of the metropolis has become globally iconic, and the Howard Collection is Space
Copenhagen’s tribute to it. The Howard Chandelier is the result of an extensive collaboration
pbetween GUBI and Space Copenhagen as well as the use of the latest prototyping tech-
nology to ensure optimal design. A piece of engineering ingenuity featuring either four or
six ‘octopus’ arms, the result is a grand gesture with a modern, sophisticated and strong
expression — ideal to place above a dining table in a private residence, in the board room of
an office, or as a statement piece in a restaurant or hotel lobby

Materials & Finishes

SHADE FINISH Gunmetal

BASE FINISH Gunmetal, Brass Polished



CANOPY FINISH Gunmetal

CORD SHAPE Round

CORD COLOR Black

MATERIALS Gunmetal Shade, Gunmetal Arms, Brass Polished Detail, Gunmetal Canopy
Dimensions

T

HEIGHT
60.4 cm

WIDTH DEPTH
LAMP WIDTH 66.20 cm
LAMP DEPTH 66.20 cm
LAMP HEIGHT 60.40 cm
SHADE WIDTH 16 cm
SHADE DEPTH 16 cm
SHADE HEIGHT 16.40 cm
CANOPY WIDTH 12.00 cm
CANOPY DEPTH 12.00 cm
CANOPY HEIGHT 13.50 cm
CORD LENGTH 350 cm
Weight

TOTAL WEIGHT 5.100 kg
SHADES WEIGHT 2.840 kg
Number of parcels 1
PACKAGING LENGTH 75 ¢cm

PACKAGING WIDTH 52 cm



PACKAGING HEIGHT 60 cm
PACKAGING WEIGHT 4.660 kg

GROSS WEIGHT 10.720 kg

Electrical Specifications

BULB SOCKET E14
RECOMMENDED BULB 4*4W LED, 800-900 Im
VOLTAGE 240V

BULB INCLUDED No

Test & Certifications

CERTIFICATION C€ IE W

ISOLATION CLASS I

IP CLASSIFICATION 20
SPARE PARTS [tem [tem Number
Howard Shade, @16 (Gunmetal (Matte) - Metal) 10046808

PRODUCT DOCUMENTS

Assembly instructions 138-20-001-01 Assembly Instructions Howard Chandelier 4 Armed, Short EU




GUBI

SPECIFICATIONS
V.20.056.22

Howard Chandelier, Gunmetal, 4 Arm, Short, EU (Bone China)

Designed by Space Copenhagen - 2021

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

Howard Chandelier, 4 Arm, Short, EU (Bone China) 10057586

The Howard Collection of lighting is a celebration of New York's material palette, as seen
through Scandinavian eyes. Dominated by dark metals and industrial aesthetics, the char-
acter of the metropolis has become globally iconic, and the Howard Collection is Space
Copenhagen’s tribute to it. The Howard Chandelier is the result of an extensive collaboration
pbetween GUBI and Space Copenhagen as well as the use of the latest prototyping tech-
nology to ensure optimal design. A piece of engineering ingenuity featuring either four or

six ‘octopus’ arms, the result is a grand gesture with a modern, sophisticated and strong
expression — ideal to place above a dining table in a private residence, in the board room of
an office, or as a statement piece in a restaurant or hotel lobby

Materials & Finishes

SHADE FINISH

BASE FINISH

Bone China

1

Gunmetal, Brass Polished



CANOPY FINISH Gunmetal

CORD SHAPE Round

CORD COLOR Black

MATERIALS Bone China Shade, Gunmetal Arms, Brass Polished Detail, Gunmetal Canopy
Dimensions

T

HEIGHT
60.4 cm

WIDTH DEPTH
LAMP WIDTH 66.20 cm
LAMP DEPTH 66.20 cm
LAMP HEIGHT 60.40 cm
SHADE WIDTH 16 cm
SHADE DEPTH 16 cm
SHADE HEIGHT 16.40 cm
CANOPY WIDTH 12.00 cm
CANOPY DEPTH 12.00 cm
CANOPY HEIGHT 13.50 cm
CORD LENGTH 350 cm
Weight

TOTAL WEIGHT 6.420 kg
SHADES WEIGHT 4.160 kg
Number of parcels 1
PACKAGING LENGTH 75 ¢cm

PACKAGING WIDTH 52 cm



PACKAGING HEIGHT 60 cm
PACKAGING WEIGHT 4.660 kg

GROSS WEIGHT 12.040 kg

Electrical Specifications

BULB SOCKET E14
RECOMMENDED BULB 4*4W LED, 800-900 Im
VOLTAGE 240V

BULB INCLUDED No

Test & Certifications

CERTIFICATION C€ IE W

ISOLATION CLASS I

IP CLASSIFICATION 20
SPARE PARTS ltem [tem Number
Howard Shade, @16 (Bone China (White / Shiny) - Bone China) 10046809

PRODUCT DOCUMENTS

Assembly instructions 138-20-001-01 Assembly Instructions Howard Chandelier 4 Armed, Short EU




GUBI

SPECIFICATIONS
V.20.056.22

Howard Chandelier, Gunmetal, 4 Arm, Long , EU (Gunmetal)
Designed by Space Copenhagen - 2021

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

Howard Chandelier, 4 Arm, Long (Gunmetal) 10057590

The Howard Collection of lighting is a celebration of New York's material palette, as seen
through Scandinavian eyes. Dominated by dark metals and industrial aesthetics, the char-
acter of the metropolis has become globally iconic, and the Howard Collection is Space
Copenhagen’s tribute to it. The Howard Chandelier is the result of an extensive collaboration
between GUBI and Space Copenhagen as well as the use of the latest prototyping tech-
nology to ensure optimal design. A piece of engineering ingenuity featuring either four or

Six ‘octopus’ arms, the result is a grand gesture with a modern, sophisticated and strong
expression — ideal to place above a dining table in a private residence, in the board room of
an office, or as a statement piece in a restaurant or hotel lobby

Materials & Finishes

SHADE FINISH

BASE FINISH

Gunmetal

Gunmetal, Brass Polished




CANOPY FINISH

CORD SHAPE

CORD COLOR

MATERIALS

Gunmeta

Round
Black

Gunmetal Shade, Gunmetal Arms, Brass Polished Detail, Gunmetal Canopy

Dimensions

WIDTH
133.6 cm

LAMP WIDTH
LAMP DEPTH
LAMP HEIGHT
SHADE WIDTH
SHADE DEPTH
SHADE HEIGHT
CANOPY WIDTH
CANOPY DEPTH
CANOPY HEIGHT

CORD LENGTH

HEIGHT
1561.5 cm

133.60 cm

108.00 cm

151.50 cm

16 cm

16 cm

16.40 cm

9.50 cm

9.50 cm

4.25 cm

350 cm

Weight
TOTAL WEIGHT

SHADES WEIGHT

5.540 kg

2.840 kg

Number of parcels
PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

124 cm

54 cm



PACKAGING HEIGHT

55.5 cm

PACKAGING WEIGHT 6.380 Kg
GROSS WEIGHT 12.880 kg
Electrical Specifications

BULB SOCKET E14

RECOMMENDED BULB

VOLTAGE

BULB INCLUDED

4*4W LED, 800-900 Im
240V

No

Test & Certifications

CERTIFICATION

ISOLATION CLASS

e l0 ¥

IP CLASSIFICATION 20
SPARE PARTS [tem [tem Number
Howard Shade, @16 (Gunmetal (Matte) - Metal) 10046808

PRODUCT DOCUMENTS

Assembly instructions

138-20-002-01 Assembly Instructions Howard Chandelier 4 Armed, Long EU




GUBI

SPECIFICATIONS
V.20.056.22

Howard Chandelier, Gunmetal, 4 Arm, Long, EU (Bone China)
Designed by Space Copenhagen - 2021

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

Howard Chandelier, 4 Arm, Long (Bone China) 10057589

The Howard Collection of lighting is a celebration of New York's material palette, as seen
through Scandinavian eyes. Dominated by dark metals and industrial aesthetics, the char-
acter of the metropolis has become globally iconic, and the Howard Collection is Space
Copenhagen’s tribute to it. The Howard Chandelier is the result of an extensive collaboration
between GUBI and Space Copenhagen as well as the use of the latest prototyping tech-
nology to ensure optimal design. A piece of engineering ingenuity featuring either four or

six ‘octopus’ arms, the result is a grand gesture with a modern, sophisticated and strong
expression — ideal to place above a dining table in a private residence, in the board room of
an office, or as a statement piece in a restaurant or hotel lobby

Materials & Finishes

SHADE FINISH

BASE FINISH

Bone China

L

Gunmetal, Brass Polished



CANOPY FINISH

CORD SHAPE

CORD COLOR

MATERIALS

Gunmetal

Round
Black

Bone China Shade, Gunmetal Arms, Brass Polished Detail, Gunmetal Canopy

Dimensions

WIDTH
133.6 cm

HEIGHT
1561.5 cm

LAMP WIDTH 133.60 cm
LAMP DEPTH 103.00 cm
LAMP HEIGHT 151.50 cm
SHADE WIDTH 16 cm
SHADE DEPTH 16 cm
SHADE HEIGHT 16.40 cm
CANOPY WIDTH 9.50 cm
CANOPY DEPTH 9.50 cm
CANOPY HEIGHT 4.25 cm
CORD LENGTH 350 cm
Weight

TOTAL WEIGHT 6.860 kg
SHADES WEIGHT 4,160 Kg
Number of parcels 1
PACKAGING LENGTH 124 cm
PACKAGING WIDTH 54 cm



PACKAGING HEIGHT

55.5 cm

PACKAGING WEIGHT 6.380 Kg
GROSS WEIGHT 14.200 kg
Electrical Specifications

BULB SOCKET E14

RECOMMENDED BULB

VOLTAGE

BULB INCLUDED

4*4W LED, 800-900 Im
240V

No

Test & Certifications

CERTIFICATION

ISOLATION CLASS

e l0 ¥

IP CLASSIFICATION 20
SPARE PARTS [tem [tem Number
Howard Shade, @16 (Bone China (White / Shiny) - Bone China) 10046809

PRODUCT DOCUMENTS

Assembly instructions

138-20-002-01 Assembly Instructions Howard Chandelier 4 Armed, Long EU




GUBI

SPECIFICATIONS
V.20.056.22

Howard Chandelier, Gunmetal, 6 Arm, EU (Gunmetal)

Designed by Space Copenhagen - 2021

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

Howard Chandelier, 6 Arm, EU (Gunmetal) 10057593

The Howard Collection of lighting is a celebration of New York's material palette, as seen
through Scandinavian eyes. Dominated by dark metals and industrial aesthetics, the char-
acter of the metropolis has become globally iconic, and the Howard Collection is Space
Copenhagen’s tribute to it. The Howard Chandelier is the result of an extensive collaboration
between GUBI and Space Copenhagen as well as the use of the latest prototyping tech-
nology to ensure optimal design. A piece of engineering ingenuity featuring either four or

six ‘octopus’ arms, the result is a grand gesture with a modern, sophisticated and strong
expression — ideal to place above a dining table in a private residence, in the board room of
an office, or as a statement piece in a restaurant or hotel lobby

Materials & Finishes

SHADE FINISH

BASE FINISH

CANOPY FINISH

Gunmetal

Gunmetal, Brass Polished

Gunmetal



CORD SHAPE

CORD COLOR

Black

MATERIALS Gunmetal Shade, Gunmetal Arms, Brass Polished Detail, Gunmetal Canopy
Dimensions

{ -] C3a

e

WIDTH DEPTH

133.6 cm 72.7 cm
LAMP WIDTH 133.60 cm
LAMP DEPTH 72.70 cm
LAMP HEIGHT 151.50 cm
SHADE WIDTH 16 cm
SHADE DEPTH 16 cm
SHADE HEIGHT 16.40 cm
CANOPY WIDTH 9.50 cm
CANOPY DEPTH 9.50 cm
CANOPY HEIGHT 4.25 cm
CORD LENGTH 350 cm
Weight
TOTAL WEIGHT 7.320 Kg
SHADES WEIGHT 4.260 Kg
Number of parcels 1
PACKAGING LENGTH 132 cm
PACKAGING WIDTH 70 cm
PACKAGING HEIGHT 50.4 cm



PACKAGING WEIGHT 8.380 kg

GROSS WEIGHT 17.140 kg

Electrical Specifications

BULB SOCKET E14
RECOMMENDED BULB 6*4W LED, 800-900 Im
VOLTAGE 240V

BULB INCLUDED No

Test & Certifications

CERTIFICATION c€ IE W

ISOLATION CLASS I

IP CLASSIFICATION 20
SPARE PARTS [tem [tem Number
Howard Shade, @16 (Gunmetal (Matte) - Metal) 10046808

PRODUCT DOCUMENTS

Assembly instructions 138-20-003-01 Assembly Instructions Howard Chandelier 6 Armed, EU




GUBI

SPECIFICATIONS
V.20.056.22

Howard Chandelier, Gunmetal, 6 Arm, EU (Bone China)

Designed by Space Copenhagen - 2021

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

Howard Chandelier, 6 Arm, EU (Bone China) 10057592

The Howard Collection of lighting is a celebration of New York's material palette, as seen
through Scandinavian eyes. Dominated by dark metals and industrial aesthetics, the char-
acter of the metropolis has become globally iconic, and the Howard Collection is Space
Copenhagen’s tribute to it. The Howard Chandelier is the result of an extensive collaboration
between GUBI and Space Copenhagen as well as the use of the latest prototyping tech-
nology to ensure optimal design. A piece of engineering ingenuity featuring either four or

six ‘octopus’ arms, the result is a grand gesture with a modern, sophisticated and strong
expression — ideal to place above a dining table in a private residence, in the board room of
an office, or as a statement piece in a restaurant or hotel lobby

Materials & Finishes

SHADE FINISH

BASE FINISH

Bone China

1

Gunmetal, Brass Polished




CANOPY FINISH

CORD SHAPE

CORD COLOR

Gunmetal

Round

Black

MATERIALS Bone China Shade, Gunmetal Arms, Brass Polished Detail, Gunmetal Canopy
Dimensions
{—) )
et

WIDTH DEPTH
LAMP WIDTH 133.60 cm
LAMP DEPTH 72.70 cm
LAMP HEIGHT 151.50 cm
SHADE WIDTH 16 cm
SHADE DEPTH 16 cm
SHADE HEIGHT 16.40 cm
CANOPY WIDTH 9.50 cm
CANOPY DEPTH 9.50 cm
CANOPY HEIGHT 4.25 cm
CORD LENGTH 350 cm
Weight
TOTAL WEIGHT 9.300 kg
SHADES WEIGHT 6.240 kg
Number of parcels 1
PACKAGING LENGTH 132 cm
PACKAGING WIDTH 70 cm



PACKAGING HEIGHT 50.4 cm

PACKAGING WEIGHT 8.380 kg

GROSS WEIGHT 19.120 kg

Electrical Specifications

BULB SOCKET E14
RECOMMENDED BULB 6*4W LED, 800-900 Im
VOLTAGE 240V

BULB INCLUDED No

Test & Certifications

CERTIFICATION c€ IE W

ISOLATION CLASS I

IP CLASSIFICATION 20
SPARE PARTS [tem [tem Number
Howard Shade, @16 (Bone China (White / Shiny) - Bone China) 10046809

PRODUCT DOCUMENTS

Assembly instructions 138-20-003-01 Assembly Instructions Howard Chandelier 6 Armed, EU
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